
Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 27-Jul-20 to 02-Aug-20 

TOP 10 City as per Usage 

Sr.No City Name No.of Sessions of 
Users Download (GB) Upload (GB) Total Data Usage 

(GB) 

1 Mahua 78554 3164.07 203.93 3368.00 

2 Palitana 81227 3078.53 204.55 3283.08 

3 Botad 66004 2780.59 175.17 2955.77 

4 Savarkundla 69271 2752.56 196.09 2948.65 

5 UNA 81190 2655.27 189.85 2845.12 

6 Nadiad 85268 2544.35 167.94 2712.29 

7 Himmatnagar 97451 2545.19 153.41 2698.59 

8 Upleta 61190 2525.22 172.33 2697.55 

9 Halol 78819 2389.37 154.21 2543.58 

10 Visnagar 61260 2305.55 136.77 2442.32 



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 27-Jul-20 to 02-Aug-20 

Total Data Usage of 55 cities 
Date Download (TB)  Upload (TB) Total Data Usage (TB) 

27-Jul-20 14.58 1.06 15.64 

28-Jul-20 14.27 0.95 15.23 

29-Jul-20 14.48 0.96 15.44 

30-Jul-20 14.15 0.96 15.11 

31-Jul-20 14.21 0.97 15.18 

1-Aug-20 10.87 0.69 11.56 

2-Aug-20 9.56 0.60 10.16 
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Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 27-Jul-20 to 02-Aug-20 

Day wise Hotspot user count of 55 cities 

Sr.No Hotspot Name 27-Jul- 
20 

28-Jul- 
20 

29-Jul- 
20 

30-Jul- 
20 

31-Jul- 
20 

1-Aug- 
20 

2-Aug- 
20 Grand Total 

1 City Bus Stand 4667 4612 4792 4699 4812 4321 4073 31976 

2 Civil Hospital 3560 3502 3650 3466 3436 3098 2342 23054 

3 District Court 2483 2449 2467 2457 2327 1135 1133 14451 

4 District Library 1968 2160 2253 2172 2175 1825 1800 14353 

5 Mamlatdar Office 3426 3344 3430 3326 3257 1583 1207 19573 

6 Nagarpalika 4505 4388 4560 4350 4320 2774 2300 27197 

7 Taluka Office 2214 2177 2256 2178 2143 1264 1051 13283 

Grand Total 22823 22632 23408 22648 22470 16000 13906 143887 



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 27-Jul-20 to 02-Aug-20 

Top 10 Hotspot as per Usage in GB 

Sr.No Hotspot Name  Download (GB)  Upload (GB) Total Data Usage (GB) 

1 Palitana_CBS 1102.95 66.39 1169.34 

2 Mahua_TDO 974.64 66.89 1041.53 

3 Sihor_CBS 978.44 57.15 1035.58 

4 Upleta_CBS 954.77 53.88 1008.66 

5 Dholka_CBS 878.98 41.70 920.68 

6 Mahua_NP 863.23 50.14 913.37 

7 Sanand_CBS 814.70 71.09 885.79 

8 Patan_CBS 812.63 65.58 878.22 

9 UNA_CBS 809.59 54.66 864.25 

10 Keshod_CBS 796.60 57.92 854.52 

Legends 
CBS CITY BUS STAND 
MOF MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
TDO TALUKA OFFICE 
DTC DISTRICT TALUKA COURT 
DTL DISTRICT TALUKA LIBRARY 
CHS CIVIL HOSPITAL 
NP NAGARPALIKA 
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